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Attachment J-27

MSFC FACILITIES PROVIDED (EITHER WHOLLY OR PARTIALLY) TO THE
CONTRACTOR FOR USE ON THIS CONTRACT

FACILITY NUMBER

4200
4241
4250
4252
4473
4476
4487
4567
4638
4639
4650

4660
4675
4677
4682
4700
4703
4705
4761
8312
8936
M-1 YARD

ROOMS

G1C,G1D,G1E
B104,B110
35, 35A, 35B, 35C, 35G, 35H
ALL
ALL
105
AB102, AB103, AB104
100, 106
ALL
ALL
All except south wing (south
of room 10)
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
75%
E103, E104, E104A
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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